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Table of Federal Government Expenditures showing Increases 
over preceding years and percentage increase

Fiscal
Year

ending
March 31st

Expenditures 
including 
Old Age 
Security 

Fund
(in millions)

Increase
Over

Preceding
Year

(in millions)

Percentage 
Increase of 

Expenditures 
over preced­

ing year
1955 ...................... .................. $4628
1956 ...................... .................... 4799 $171 3.7
1957 ...................... .................... 5228 429 8.9
1958 ...................... .................... 5561 333 6.3
1959 ...................... .................... 5923 362 6.5
1960 ...................... .................... 6278 355 5.9
1961 ...................... .................... 6550 272 4.3
1962 ...................... .................. 7146 596 8.3
1963 ...................... .................. 7305 159 2.2
1964 ...................... .................. 7700 395 5.4
1965 ...................... .................. 8001 301 3.9
1966 ...................... .................. 8662 661 8.2
1967 ...................... .................. 9611 949 10.9


